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                            Sign up for the latest news

                            Enter your name and email below:

                            


 
































                            Please use the following details to get in touch:

Lana Fowler | Event Director | +44 (0)1273 286362 | lana.fowler@event-partners.com

Ash Tideswell | Exhibition Manager | +44 (0)1273 789569 | ash.tideswell@event-partners.com

Lauren Morrey | Operations Director | +44 1273 286360 | lauren.morrey@event-partners.com

Lana Mercer | Senior Marketing Manager | +44 (0)1273 789567 | lana.mercer@event-partners.com

Olivia Ryan-Hill | Conference | +971 (0)55638 0646 | olivia.ryan-hill@event-partners.com

Sarah Daniels | VIP Manager | +44 (0) 789563 | sarah.daniels@event-partners.com
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                        Venue Address

                        Hall 3 & 3A

NEC Birmingham

North Ave, Marston Green,

Birmingham B40 1NT

                    


                    
                        2024 Opening Hours

Wednesday 15th May

09:30 – 17:30

Thursday 16th May

09:30 – 16:30
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                ×
            


            
            
                By clickinhg on the buttons below you will be updating the NEC Conference data!

                This will start the API call to the EP : HUB site to gather the data.

                Note : The process can take a few moments to action!
So ONLY PRESS A BUTTON ONCE.


                
                    
                        Update NEC Conference data
                    

                


                
                When the API call is complete and the data has been updated, the web page will refresh.
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